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   LC-LC Fiber Optic Patch Cord

A fiber optic patch cord is a fiber optic cable capped at either end with connectors that allow it to be 
rapidly and conveniently to CATV, an optical switch or other telecommunication equipment. Its thick 
layer of protection is used to connect the optical transmitter, receiver, and the terminal box.

Features
 Corning or equivalent fiber is designed to pass ISO, IEC, RoHS, etc.

 Bend insenstive fiber cable shows a great performance on resilience.

 100% test according to international standards. 

Fiber Optic Patch Cord OM4 50/125 Multimode Duplex 3.0mm


